
8/9/2023 1:20:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2812 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS  PM HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS-BHVR PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2812 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS  PM

28 WC

BLEVINS, CAROL

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

02:47 pm

03:21 pm

34:51

17.80 mi.

6

6

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:47 pm HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEORIGIN 6

2:49 pm 4107/4109 Roosevelt BlvdSTOP 1

2:55 pm BRADFORD DR @ WINSFORD CTSTOP 1

3:03 pm 4804 DONHAM DRSTOP 1

3:06 pm QUAIL RUN @ CEDARWOOD CTSTOP 1

3:12 pm 2101/2104 HOWARD AVESTOP 1

3:16 pm 2800 ELMO PLEND 1

3:21 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023



8/9/2023 1:20:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7512 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS PM HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS-BHVR PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7512 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS PM

75WC

Philippe, Tammy

HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADE

02:45 pm

03:13 pm

28:45

13.86 mi.

8

8

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm HIGHVIEW 6TH GRADEORIGIN 8

2:49 pm 1021 HUGHES STSTOP 1

2:51 pm CHARLES ST @ CARROLL AVESTOP 1

2:53 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 1

2:53 pm 229 CHARLES STSTOP 1

2:57 pm 1500 FOREST AVESTOP 1

2:59 pm 1222 YANKEE RDSTOP 1

3:02 pm 814 NINTH AVESTOP 1

3:05 pm 638/640 LAFAYETTE AVEEND 1

3:13 pm CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2023


